
S1/2 OF SE1/4 & BEG 10 FT E OF S
OF SE1/4, RUN E 840 FT, N 105 FT
105 FT TO POB, BEING IN NW1/4 OF

NETTLES ANTHONY WILBUR/NETTLES LISA ANNETTE
1797 SW MAYO RD
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

36-3S-15-00310-000

5000 IMPROVED AG
01

36315.00 1.00/

05/16/2023 MLU

11/15/2023 JS 28.66 13,772 165,960 7,772 6,000

STANDARD
3

174,262
7,727

171,960
195,761

0
195,761

0
195,761
353,949

0

355,149

1341/1359 7/25/2017 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LARRY & DEE NETTLES

JOHN W & CELIA B NE

1339/2485 5/11/2017 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LARRY & DEE NETTLES

JOHN W & CELIA B NE
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000048494 Roof Replacement 11,200 10/25/2023

HX Base Yr

1630 SW MAYO RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 14 PREFIN MT 100
Interior Wall 02 WALL BD/WD 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 02 02 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,478 96.5952 108.19 268,095 1970 1970 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1953

BAS 1,953 100 1,953 137,342

FCP 247 25 62 4,360

FEP 390 80 312 21,941

FOP 126 30 38 2,672

FST 72 55 40 2,813

PTO 594 5 30 2,110

UST 95 45 43 3,024

3,477 2,478 174,262

FCP= N13 UST= N5 W19 S5 E19$W19S13 E19$ BAS= W7 FST= W12 S6
E12N6$ S6 W12 N6 FEP= N13 W30 S13E30$ W56 S27 E20 FOP= S6 E21
N6 W21$ E55 PTO= E22 N27 W22 S27$ N27$.

FCP 13

19

13

19

UST 5

19

5

19

BAS

7
6

12

6
56

27

20
55

27

FST
12

6

12

6

FEP 13

30

13

30

FOP6

21

6
21

PTO

22

27

22

27

1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 300

3 0020 BARN,FR 0 0 42 44 1,848.00 UT 2.50 2.50 85 1993 1993 3 85 3,927

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 1993 1993 3 100 1,500

5 0190 FPLC PF 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,200

6 0080 DECKING 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 500

7,727

1 0110 C SFR RURAL 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 6,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 27.66 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 7,772

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 27.66 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 6,000.00 6,000.00 165,960


